
Saturday, March 5
Sports Results every quarter-hour
from 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 445 and 6.30 p.m.

Sports Results every quarter-hour
from 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 445 and 6.30 p.m.
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
8.15 Late Sports Preview (Bill Mere-
dith)
9. 0 Gardening Session (John Henry)
9.30 Three Hits and*a Miss
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withBrother Dick
40. 0 1ZB Happiness Club
10.30 Priority Parade
11. 0 14ZB Radio Doctor (Dr. H. B. Tur-
bott)
41. 5 Evergreens of Melody
11.15 Sports Results Throughout
12. 2p.m. Noonday Tunes
12.45 Sports Summaryae Saturday Siesta
3. 0 Sports Summary
4. 1 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
4.45 Sports Summary
5.30 Kitty Kallen
5.45 Stars of N.Z. Sport (last broad-
cast)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Ray Martin
6.15 Melodies of the Moment
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Reach for the Sky
7.30 Strange Stories of the Sea
7.45 Variety Time
8. 0 It’s In the Bag
8.30 Reserved
8.45 The Cat Scratches
9. 0 For the Defence
9.30 With the Stars
10. 0 Take It or Leave It
10.30 Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down3 acme
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices
8.15 Sports session
9. 0 Light Finaers
9.15 Vaughn Monroe
9.30 N.Z. Artists
9.46 Continental Flavour10. 0 Gardening with George
410.15 Housewives’ session (Marjorie)
10.30 Morning Concert
41. 0 ZB Radio Doctor (Dr. H. B. Tur-
11.15 Racing Results throughout11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.45 pm. Sports Summary
2. 0 Saturday Afternoon Variety
3. 0 Racing Summary
4.45 Racing Summary
5.30 News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)
5.45 Stars of N.Z. Sport (last broad-
cast)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Reach for the Sky
7.30 Strange Stories of the Sea
7.45 Out of the Author’s Mouth
8. 0 It’s in the Bag
8.30 Reserved
8.45 The Cat Scratches
9. 0 For the Defence
9.30 Light Variety
10. 0 Latest from Overseas
10.15 From the Studios of H.M.V.
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

3ZBoemn
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session8.0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Sports Summary
8.30 Bright and Breezy9. 0 For the Weekend Gardener (David
Combridge)
9.30 Musical Breather
9.45 Gift Quiz
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Record Rendezvous
41. 0 ZB Radio Doctor (Dr. H. B. Tur~hott)

:

11.14 Sports Results throughout
11.30 Sports Cancellations
/12. 0 Lunch session
)

12.35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations
12.45 Sports Summary14.0 Light Variety
1-35.70 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary
5.15 Sports Results
5.30 You be the Judge |

~-~B.45 Stars of N.Z. Sport (final broad-|cast)
. EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 #£Will Glahe Orchestra
-~6.15 Keeping Up with the World (Happi |=
Radio Sports News
Reach for the Sky
Strange Stories of the Sea

« Rivertown
It’s In the Baq
Sydney MacEwan
Johnny Napoleon
For the Defence
Music for All
Variety Time
Jazz Club
For the Motorist (Harold Kean)
Late Evening Requests
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.30 Weather Forecast7.35 Morning Star8.15 Racing and Sporting Preview9. 0 Variety on Record10. 0 4ZB Cancellation Service
1030 Of Interest to Men
41 ° ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Tur-

pee

SOMERS

RST

SS

EEE

11.15
|

11.30
12.45 p.
1.30
3. 0
4.45
5. 0
5.15
5.30
ledge

cast)

6. 0
6.39
7. 0
7.30
7.45
8. 0
8.30
8.45
9. 0
9.30
9.47
10. 0
10.15
10.30
11. 0
11.20
11.45
12. 0

2L

Race Results throughout
4ZB Cancellation Service
m,.. Racing Summary
Southland Corner
Racing Summary
Racing Summary
Reserved
Children’s Session
From the Wonder Book of Know-

Stars of N.Z. Sport (last broad-
EVENING PROGRAMME
New Discs,
Radio Sports News
Reach for the Sky
Strange Stories of the Sea
Tune Time
It’s in the Bag
Reserved
I Spy
For the Defence
Rhythm and Blues
London Commentary
Otago Favourites .
Out of the Box
Dance Music from the Town Hall
Piano Moods
Dance Music from the Town Hall
Party Pops
Close down

PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke. 319 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8.15
9. 0
9.30
9.32
10. 0

Sports Preview (Norman Allen)
Good Morning Requests
Sports Cancellations
Light Orchestras
Private Post

10.15 Gardening session (Geoff North-
cote)

|} 10.30 Strange Last Words
' 10.45 Songs of the West.
11. 0 Ohakea Motor Races: Broadcasts
Throughout the day
Popular Parade

|
11.25 Sports Cancellations

| 12. 0 Lunch Music
| 12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.45 Sports Summary

;} 2. 0 Saturday Matinee
(3. 0 Sports Summary
(4.45 Sports Summary
5.415 Tenor Time
|
5.30 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:

. Destination Venus :

(6.45 Stars of N.Z. Sport (last broadcast)
EVENING PROGRAMME

|. 6..0 Music for the. Tea-hour6.30 Sports Round-up7.6 Melodies in Strict Tempo
7.15 Spin a Yarn, Sailor
7.30 Strange Stories of the Sea
7.45 Johnny Napoleon
8. 0 The Dam Busters
8.30 Variety Time8.45 Office Wife
9. 0 For the Defence
9.30 Results from the N.Z. Brass Band
Contest '

Dancing through the years: Old time andModern Dance Music
10. 0 Saturday Night Requests10.30 Close down
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cast commentaries from the Ohakea
Motor Races.

Throughout the day 2ZA will broad--
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Perfect balance is the secret of the wonderful ease wich which you
manoeuvre the Blue Seal Controlled Heat Iron: At last you
can take the ironing in your stride without fatigue or
exasperatingdelays. ThereS a temperature to suitIts every fabric and it'S automatically(

maintained Other famous Blue
2Seal productsare theToaster,
Radiator,Jug,Hotplate,Kettle,
WashboilerandSinkHeater.for FROM ELECTRICAL AND
HARDWARE DEALERS
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